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Event 30a: Under 17 Girls Team Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. ACT 3:44.703
85 Sara BUERGER (ACT)
86 Georgia GARDINER (ACT)
87 Chloe PRAGT (ACT)
88 Natasha SITSKY (ACT)

Half Lap
Lap 1 22.101 22.101 (1)
Lap 2 17.518 39.620 (1)
Lap 3 17.795 57.415 (1)
Lap 4 17.687 1:15.103 (1)
Lap 5 18.039 1:33.142 (1)
Lap 6 18.324 1:51.467 (1)
Lap 7 18.219 2:09.686 (1)
Lap 8 19.486 2:29.172 (1)
Lap 9 18.974 2:48.147 (1)

Lap 10 18.573 3:06.720 (1)
Lap 11 18.981 3:25.702 (1)
Lap 12 19.000 3:44.703 (1)

2. New South Wales 3:49.550 +4.847
90 Elsie APPS (NSW)
92 Hayley DELL (NSW)
93 Anna DUBIER (NSW)
95 Sonia VETISCH (NSW)

Half Lap
Lap 1 23.308 23.308 (2)
Lap 2 18.293 41.602 (2)
Lap 3 17.345 58.947 (2)
Lap 4 17.561 1:16.508 (2)
Lap 5 18.394 1:34.903 (2)
Lap 6 18.909 1:53.812 (2)
Lap 7 18.453 2:12.266 (2)
Lap 8 19.307 2:31.573 (2)
Lap 9 19.343 2:50.916 (2)

Lap 10 19.192 3:10.109 (2)
Lap 11 19.336 3:29.445 (2)
Lap 12 20.105 3:49.550 (2)


